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20 Chaplin Cres., Georgetown - Gorgeous 5 bedroom 3000+ sq. ft.

home is move in ready, Open Concept, Hardwood floors throughout,

Great Finished Basement, Large Fenced Lot

Bruce Hayward • 416-910-3985

3 + 1 Bedroom End Unit Townhome in Mississauga,

Close to All Amenities and Minutes to Hwy 401 & 407.

www.sarahbrophy.ca

FOR LEASE

NEW PRICE $779,900

211 Kingham Road, Acton - Get your Foot Into
Home Ownership! Three Bedroom End Unit Townhome
with Gas Fireplace & Finished Basement!! Call Sarah
Brophy Today for More Details 519-853-2600

www.sarahbrophy.ca

OPEN HOuSE SuNdAy 2-4 PM
20 Chaplin Cres., Georgetown

Great Finished Basement, Large Fenced Lot

CuL-dE-SAC $529,900

5 Diamond Leaf Lane - Executive Townhouse Beautifully Finished
Open Concept Fernbrook Townhouse offers 1871 sq ft. Kitchen with
Centre Island and walkout to deck. 9 ft Ceilings and Hardwood Floors.
2nd Floor Laundry and Spacious Master with 4 pc Ensuite and walk-in
closet. Extra large Lot and fully fenced.

Bruce Hayward • 416-910-3985

ENd uNIT TOWNHOME!! $205,000

$2,150/month

00 Dublin Line, Halton Hills - 11 beautifully treed acres on just outside
Acton. Possible building lot which is under GRCA. Close to Golf, Trails
and all amenities of Acton. Call Linda for more details. 519-766-8132
MLS W3371735

lindaolson.ca

COMMERCIAL $350,000

133 Cresent Street, Acton - Detached home
on large lot featuring 3 bdrms plus office. Detached
garage/shop. Short walk to all amenities. Overlooking
Ravine, Call Steve Fontanna for details.

www.fontanna.ca

RAVINE VIEWS $389,900
NEW

5109 Trafalgar Road, Georgetown - Upgraded 3+1
Bdrm home with separate entrance, triple door garage
plus 2000 sq ft shop with 18’deck with two 14’ roll up
doors, two mezzanines plus office Call Steve Fontanna for
full package.

www.fontanna.ca

WORk & PLAy FROM HOME OPPORTuNITy ELEGANCE ANd PRIVACy $1,200,000

14 acres of prime escarpment land is heaven on earth for those who crave
country living with a bit of privacy. A sandy bottomed, spring fed, trout
stocked pond perfect for anglers and adventurers. 4000 square feet of
open, custom-built space waiting for your personal touch. 10 minutes
from Guelph, minutes to 401. MLS X 3218568. For more information
on this property- read my blog at lindaolson.ca

lindaolson.ca


